
30° MEETING ARCOBALENO ATLETICAEUROPA
Manifestazione Internazionale di Altetica Leggera
Organization: SV022 - ASD CENTRO ATLETICA CELLE LIGURE - CELLE LIGURE

RESULTS 05/07 -
15:07

100m MEN
 Record MR 10.29 Anson HENRY CAN 2003  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:12 - Wind: -0.5 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 74 DE IACOVO Oscar 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.33

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

2 5 97 NOVO Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.43

      ATLETICA CANAVESANA  

3 4 98 MUSICA Tommaso 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.48

      POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI  

4 2 60 DEVECCHI Giovanni Marco 2002 M  ITA ITALY 11.50

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:14 - Wind: -0.9 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 6 63 FASULO Nicolo' 1999 M  ITA ITALY 11.17

      ATLETICA PONT DONNAS  

2 2 73 AMBROSETTI Alberto 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.18

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

3 4 93 ASSANDRI Stefano 1999 M  ITA ITALY 11.33

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

4 5 92 LISA Federico 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.34

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

5 3 105 GALLO Francesco Maria 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.39

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

Serie 3 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:20 - Wind: +0.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 111 SENONA Malesela 1999 M  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 10.54

2 4 53 HAGBERG Erik 1995 M  SWE SWEDEN 10.60

3 5 330 BETTIGA Denny 1997 M  ITA ITALY 10.93

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

4 2 102 BEECHEY Alex 1991 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 11.02

5 6 113 TWUMASI Joseph 2001 M  NGR NIGERIA 11.03

      S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI  

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 3 111 SENONA Malesela 1999 M  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 10.54 +0.0 

2 4 53 HAGBERG Erik 1995 M  SWE SWEDEN 10.60 +0.0 

3 5 330 BETTIGA Denny 1997 M  ITA ITALY 10.93 +0.0 

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA   

4 2 102 BEECHEY Alex 1991 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 11.02 +0.0 

5 6 113 TWUMASI Joseph 2001 M  NGR NIGERIA 11.03 +0.0 

      S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI   

6 6 63 FASULO Nicolo' 1999 M  ITA ITALY 11.17 -0.9 

      ATLETICA PONT DONNAS   

7 2 73 AMBROSETTI Alberto 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.18 -0.9 

      C.U.S. PAVIA   

8 3 74 DE IACOVO Oscar 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.33 -0.5 

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI   

8 4 93 ASSANDRI Stefano 1999 M  ITA ITALY 11.33 -0.9 

      PRO SESTO ATL.   

10 5 92 LISA Federico 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.34 -0.9 

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.   

11 3 105 GALLO Francesco Maria 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.39 -0.9 

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   

12 5 97 NOVO Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.43 -0.5 

      ATLETICA CANAVESANA   

13 4 98 MUSICA Tommaso 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.48 -0.5 

      POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI   

14 2 60 DEVECCHI Giovanni Marco 2002 M  ITA ITALY 11.50 -0.5 
      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA   



100m MEN Extra
 Record MR 10.29 Anson HENRY CAN 2003  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:51 - Wind: -0.2 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5 75 CAVALLO Alberto 1997 M  ITA ITALY 11.34

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

2 6 67 BOSCANI Mattia Francesc 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.96

      CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO  

3 2 88 FIORITONI Enrico 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.64

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

4 3 62 PARAVIDINO Marco 2002 M  ITA ITALY 13.73

      ATL. OVADESE ORMIG  

 4 87 BECCE Lorenzo 1995 M  ITA ITALY DNS

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:57 - Wind: -0.7 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 82 FORMOLARO Lorenzo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.28

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

2 3 55 PESCIO Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.65

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

3 2 95 PERSICO Filippo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 13.11

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

4 5 24 PERRERA Angelo 1955 M60  ITA ITALY 17.05

      MARATONETI GENOVESI  

 6 70 MARABINI Riccardo 2002 M  ITA ITALY DQ

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

DQ Bib 70 Rule 162.7 IAAF

Serie 3 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:00 - Wind: -1.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 6 69 BOZZINI Daniele Christi 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.11

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

2 4 96 RIZZUTO Carlo Giulio 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.28

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

3 3 61 GAROFOLI Leonardo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.31

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

4 2 20 MALINVERNI Luca 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.41

      ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA  

5 5 65 RUSSO Stefano 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.47

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

Serie 4 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:02 - Wind: -1.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 6 64 APOLLARO Davide 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.86

      ATLETICA ENTELLA RUNNING A.S.D  

2 2 85 DESSI' Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.99

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

3 5 106 LAZZINI Matteo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.09

      ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA  

4 4 80 VADALA' Giovanni 1995 M  ITA ITALY 12.13

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

5 3 100 REVERDITO Samuele 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.19

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

6 1 77 SERRA Massimiliano 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.26

      S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI  

Serie 5 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:07 - Wind: -0.9 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5 90 MILANOLO Andrea 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.81

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

2 6 84 MORINI Francesco 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.83

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

3 2 101 GIRARDI Francesco 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.88

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

4 4 89 PAGLIARO Walter 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.91
      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  



5 3 57 AGOSTO Carlo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 12.02

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

 1 94 WARPELIN Daryl 2000 M  SUI SWITZERLAND DNF

Serie 6 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:09 - Wind: -1.2 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 6 79 RUFENER Jonas 1992 M  SUI SWITZERLAND 11.17

2 1 83 ZANI Alessandro 1999 M  ITA ITALY 11.59

      ATLETICA PONT DONNAS  

3 3 110 HUERTAS Ismael 2000 W  ESP SPAIN 11.62

4 5 78 ANGIOLINI Tommaso 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.63

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

5 2 68 BIN Simone 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.68

      ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA  

6 4 66 GHIO Francesco 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.80

      ATLETICA ENTELLA RUNNING A.S.D  

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 6 79 RUFENER Jonas 1992 M  SUI SWITZERLAND 11.17 -1.2 

2 5 75 CAVALLO Alberto 1997 M  ITA ITALY 11.34 -0.2 

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   

3 1 83 ZANI Alessandro 1999 M  ITA ITALY 11.59 -1.2 

      ATLETICA PONT DONNAS   

4 3 110 HUERTAS Ismael 2000 W  ESP SPAIN 11.62 -1.2 

5 5 78 ANGIOLINI Tommaso 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.63 -1.2 

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   

6 2 68 BIN Simone 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.68 -1.2 

      ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA   

7 4 66 GHIO Francesco 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.80 -1.2 

      ATLETICA ENTELLA RUNNING A.S.D   

8 5 90 MILANOLO Andrea 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.81 -0.9 

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA   

9 6 84 MORINI Francesco 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.83 -0.9 

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   

10 6 64 APOLLARO Davide 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.86 -1.0 

      ATLETICA ENTELLA RUNNING A.S.D   

11 2 101 GIRARDI Francesco 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.88 -0.9 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

12 4 89 PAGLIARO Walter 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.91 -0.9 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

13 6 67 BOSCANI Mattia Francesc 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.96 -0.2 

      CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO   

14 2 85 DESSI' Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 11.99 -1.0 

      C.U.S. PAVIA   

15 3 57 AGOSTO Carlo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 12.02 -0.9 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

16 5 106 LAZZINI Matteo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.09 -1.0 

      ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA   

17 6 69 BOZZINI Daniele Christi 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.11 -1.3 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

18 4 80 VADALA' Giovanni 1995 M  ITA ITALY 12.13 -1.0 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

19 3 100 REVERDITO Samuele 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.19 -1.0 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

20 1 77 SERRA Massimiliano 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.26 -1.0 

      S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI   

21 4 82 FORMOLARO Lorenzo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.28 -0.7 

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI   

21 4 96 RIZZUTO Carlo Giulio 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.28 -1.3 

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA   

23 3 61 GAROFOLI Leonardo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.31 -1.3 

      C.U.S. PAVIA   

24 2 20 MALINVERNI Luca 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.41 -1.3 

      ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA   

25 5 65 RUSSO Stefano 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.47 -1.3 

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   

26 2 88 FIORITONI Enrico 2002 M  ITA ITALY 12.64 -0.2 

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   

27 3 55 PESCIO Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 12.65 -0.7 
      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   



28 2 95 PERSICO Filippo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 13.11 -0.7 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

29 3 62 PARAVIDINO Marco 2002 M  ITA ITALY 13.73 -0.2 

      ATL. OVADESE ORMIG   

30 5 24 PERRERA Angelo 1955 M60  ITA ITALY 17.05 -0.7 

      MARATONETI GENOVESI   

 6 70 MARABINI Riccardo 2002 M  ITA ITALY DQ -0.7 

      PRO SESTO ATL.   

 1 94 WARPELIN Daryl 2000 M  SUI SWITZERLAND DNF -0.9 

 4 87 BECCE Lorenzo 1995 M  ITA ITALY DNS -0.2 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

200m MEN
 Record MR 20.55 Joseph BATANGDON CAM 2004  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 22:05 - Wind: -0.4 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 102 BEECHEY Alex 1991 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 21.56

2 5 54 KADASI Zalan 1994 M  HUN HUNGARY 21.72

3 3 113 TWUMASI Joseph 2001 M  NGR NIGERIA 22.56

      S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI  

4 2 114 FRANCESCHINI Michele 1996 M  ITA ITALY 23.01

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

5 6 110 HUERTAS Ismael 2000 W  ESP SPAIN 24.14

 1 86 CALLISTER Steve 1987 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND DNS

400m MEN
 Record MR 45.44 Sanderlei C. PARRELA BRA 1998  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:46 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 122 MOTTA Edoardo Paolo 1999 M  ITA ITALY 50.53

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

2 5 125 GIRARDI Filippo 1999 M  ITA ITALY 51.48

      ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA  

3 3 124 ZANONA Lorenzo 2000 M  ITA ITALY 51.94

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

4 2 123 GIACOBBE Paolo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 52.46

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:51 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 120 GROSSI Emanuele 1996 M  ITA ITALY 47.98

      ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON  

2 4 132 DON Menin Hubert 1996 M  CIV IVORY COAST 48.19

      ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA  

3 5 128 AYOTADE Adeshola 1995 M  ITA ITALY 48.92

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

4 6 121 LA MANTIA Andrea 2001 M  ITA ITALY 49.95

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

5 2 127 PISCOPO Simone 1999 M  ITA ITALY 50.38

      A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75  

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 120 GROSSI Emanuele 1996 M  ITA ITALY 47.98

      ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON  

2 4 132 DON Menin Hubert 1996 M  CIV IVORY COAST 48.19

      ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA  

3 5 128 AYOTADE Adeshola 1995 M  ITA ITALY 48.92

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

4 6 121 LA MANTIA Andrea 2001 M  ITA ITALY 49.95

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

5 2 127 PISCOPO Simone 1999 M  ITA ITALY 50.38

      A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75  

6 4 122 MOTTA Edoardo Paolo 1999 M  ITA ITALY 50.53



      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

7 5 125 GIRARDI Filippo 1999 M  ITA ITALY 51.48

      ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA  

8 3 124 ZANONA Lorenzo 2000 M  ITA ITALY 51.94

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

9 2 123 GIACOBBE Paolo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 52.46

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

800m MEN
 Record MR 1:46.12 Andreas ALMGREN SWE 2015  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:11 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3I 43 ABBALEO Alessio 1988 M  ITA ITALY 2:05.68

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

2 6I 34 ANSELMO Luca 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:10.12

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO  

3 4E 38 PERA Stefano 2000 M  ITA ITALY 2:11.05

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

4 3E 40 OSTI Samuele 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:12.59

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

5 1I 22 REZZI Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:13.05

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

6 4I 41 DONATI Kevin Leo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:15.09

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

7 6E 46 GIACOMINI Simone 1996 M  ITA ITALY 2:20.35

      ATL.C.R.PISTOIA E LUCCHESIA  

8 2I 3 RAVIGLIONE Ludovico 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:30.22

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

9 5I 24 PERRERA Angelo 1955 M60  ITA ITALY 3:07.47

      MARATONETI GENOVESI  

Intermediate: m. 400: 1.03.9

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:17 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5E 8 PADULA Alessio 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:57.79

      A.T.A.  

2 4E 44 NICOLAI Roberto 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.75

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

3 6I 35 SAQAT Mohamed 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:11.12

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

4 3I 21 DE MATTIA Luca 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:13.53

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

5 1I 18 VIERIN Albert 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:17.85

      ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI  

6 2I 49 GIUDICE Martin 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:19.79

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

7 4I 14 GIUDICE Michel 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:20.02

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

8 5I 29 FERRETTI Federico 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:20.70

      GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA  

9 3E 11 DEPLANO Luigi 1956 M60  ITA ITALY 2:24.35

      CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE  

Intermediate: m. 400: 57.3

Serie 3 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:21 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5I 5 BIANCHI Federico 1998 M  ITA ITALY 2:00.10

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI  

2 4E 26 SCAPAZZONI Lorenzo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:01.60

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

3 6I 10 BONAZZI Paolo 2000 M  ITA ITALY 2:03.06

      A.S. ATLETICA SARZANA  

4 3I 20 MALINVERNI Luca 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:03.97

      ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA  

5 4I 28 FILA ROBATTINO Marco 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:04.41

      ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI  

6 1I 23 SOLESIO Matteo 2000 M  ITA ITALY 2:04.46

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

7 2I 36 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 M  ITA ITALY 2:04.66



      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

8 2E 6 REGHIN Nicolo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:07.75

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

9 6E 12 CAROSIO Sergio 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:09.78

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO  

Intermediate: m. 400: 57.5

Serie 4 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:26 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5I 7 SALOGNI Alessandro 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:58.58

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

2 6I 486 SIMONI Marco 1982 M35  ITA ITALY 1:59.01

      A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA  

3 3E 47 DIALLO Allassane 1999 M  CIV IVORY COAST 1:59.03

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI  

4 6E 37 DI MOLFETTA Andrea 2000 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.22

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

5 5E 45 BENADDI Samir 2000 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.40

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

6 4I 16 RAVIGLIONE Matteo 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.57

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

7 2E 9 SCARLINO Nicolo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.80

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

8 2I 30 MARCHESE Stefano 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.87

      ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA  

9 3I 48 MOSCA Stefano 1997 M  ITA ITALY 2:00.63

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

10 1I 51 BRERO Umberto 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:00.81

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA  

Intermediate: m. 400: 58.2

Serie 5 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:31 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3I 27 HUTSOL Yevhen 1990 M  UKR UKRAINE 1:47.58

2 4I 42 WAIMANA VIEZEE Kevin 1997 M  NED NETHERLANDS 1:48.20

3 1I 1 QERAMA Eraldo 1991 M  ALB ALBANIA 1:48.65

4 2I 25 STRIOKAS Mindaugas 1990 M  LTU LITHUANIA 1:49.68

5 6I 13 CHARLES Mathieu 1990 M  FRA FRANCE 1:51.61

6 4E 15 DEL SARTO Andrea 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.13

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

7 5I 492 WAGENAAR Luuk 1994 M  NED NETHERLANDS 1:53.94

8 3E 50 PARIGI Enrico 1994 M  ITA ITALY 1:54.33

      C.U.S. TORINO  

9 6E 19 ALBANESI Andrea 1991 M  ITA ITALY 1:55.36

      FREE-ZONE  

10 5E 31 RODA' SAVOINI Mattia 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:55.39

      ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI  

 2E 490 NIANG Mouhamadou Bamba 1992 M  SEN SENEGAL DNF

      C.U.S. TORINO  

Intermediate: m. 400: 52.3

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3I 27 HUTSOL Yevhen 1990 M  UKR UKRAINE 1:47.58

2 4I 42 WAIMANA VIEZEE Kevin 1997 M  NED NETHERLANDS 1:48.20

3 1I 1 QERAMA Eraldo 1991 M  ALB ALBANIA 1:48.65

4 2I 25 STRIOKAS Mindaugas 1990 M  LTU LITHUANIA 1:49.68

5 6I 13 CHARLES Mathieu 1990 M  FRA FRANCE 1:51.61

6 4E 15 DEL SARTO Andrea 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.13

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

7 5I 492 WAGENAAR Luuk 1994 M  NED NETHERLANDS 1:53.94

8 3E 50 PARIGI Enrico 1994 M  ITA ITALY 1:54.33

      C.U.S. TORINO  

9 6E 19 ALBANESI Andrea 1991 M  ITA ITALY 1:55.36

      FREE-ZONE  

10 5E 31 RODA' SAVOINI Mattia 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:55.39

      ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI  

11 5E 8 PADULA Alessio 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:57.79

      A.T.A.  

12 5I 7 SALOGNI Alessandro 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:58.58

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

13 6I 486 SIMONI Marco 1982 M35  ITA ITALY 1:59.01



      A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA  

14 3E 47 DIALLO Allassane 1999 M  CIV IVORY COAST 1:59.03

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI  

15 6E 37 DI MOLFETTA Andrea 2000 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.22

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

16 5E 45 BENADDI Samir 2000 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.40

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

17 4I 16 RAVIGLIONE Matteo 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.57

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

18 4E 44 NICOLAI Roberto 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.75

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

19 2E 9 SCARLINO Nicolo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.80

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

20 2I 30 MARCHESE Stefano 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:59.87

      ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA  

21 5I 5 BIANCHI Federico 1998 M  ITA ITALY 2:00.10

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI  

22 3I 48 MOSCA Stefano 1997 M  ITA ITALY 2:00.63

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

23 1I 51 BRERO Umberto 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:00.81

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA  

24 4E 26 SCAPAZZONI Lorenzo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:01.60

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

25 6I 10 BONAZZI Paolo 2000 M  ITA ITALY 2:03.06

      A.S. ATLETICA SARZANA  

26 3I 20 MALINVERNI Luca 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:03.97

      ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA  

27 4I 28 FILA ROBATTINO Marco 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:04.41

      ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI  

28 1I 23 SOLESIO Matteo 2000 M  ITA ITALY 2:04.46

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

29 2I 36 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 M  ITA ITALY 2:04.66

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

30 3I 43 ABBALEO Alessio 1988 M  ITA ITALY 2:05.68

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

31 2E 6 REGHIN Nicolo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:07.75

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

32 6E 12 CAROSIO Sergio 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:09.78

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO  

33 6I 34 ANSELMO Luca 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:10.12

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO  

34 4E 38 PERA Stefano 2000 M  ITA ITALY 2:11.05

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

35 6I 35 SAQAT Mohamed 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:11.12

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

36 3E 40 OSTI Samuele 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:12.59

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

37 1I 22 REZZI Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 2:13.05

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

38 3I 21 DE MATTIA Luca 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:13.53

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

39 4I 41 DONATI Kevin Leo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:15.09

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

40 1I 18 VIERIN Albert 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:17.85

      ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI  

41 2I 49 GIUDICE Martin 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:19.79

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

42 4I 14 GIUDICE Michel 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:20.02

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

43 6E 46 GIACOMINI Simone 1996 M  ITA ITALY 2:20.35

      ATL.C.R.PISTOIA E LUCCHESIA  

44 5I 29 FERRETTI Federico 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:20.70

      GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA  

45 3E 11 DEPLANO Luigi 1956 M60  ITA ITALY 2:24.35

      CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE  

46 2I 3 RAVIGLIONE Ludovico 2002 M  ITA ITALY 2:30.22

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

47 5I 24 PERRERA Angelo 1955 M60  ITA ITALY 3:07.47

      MARATONETI GENOVESI  

 2E 490 NIANG Mouhamadou Bamba 1992 M  SEN SENEGAL DNF
      C.U.S. TORINO  



110 Hs MEN
 Record MR 13.66 Emanuele ABATE ITA 2008  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:47 - Wind: -1.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 137 FOFANA Hassane 1992 M  ITA ITALY 13.69

      G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

2 3 133 ABATE Emanuele 1985 M  ITA ITALY 14.37

      G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

3 5 71 MELIS Dante 1998 M  ITA ITALY 15.05

      S G AMSICORA  

4 2 135 FURLANETTO Marino 1998 M  ITA ITALY 15.34

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

5 6 134 FERRI Lorenzo 1993 M  ITA ITALY 15.69

      ATL.C.R.PISTOIA E LUCCHESIA  

400 Hs MEN
 Record MR 49.59 Eronilde DE ARAUJO BRA 1998  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:42 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 2 138 REBAGLIATI Francesco 1996 M  ITA ITALY 53.56

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

2 3 487 HILLENFJARD Ludvig 1997 M  SWE SWEDEN 53.88

3 6 145 VUILLERMOZ Emiliano 1999 M  ITA ITALY 55.85

      ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA  

4 5 140 MARTINI Luca Alin 2001 M  ITA ITALY 58.13

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

 4 143 OTTENHOF Maarten 1994 M  NED NETHERLANDS DNF

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:47 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 147 HALITI Eusebio 1991 M  ITA ITALY 50.67

      C.S. ESERCITO  

2 5 141 CESATI Federico 1998 M  ITA ITALY 52.26

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

3 3 139 CARENA Stefano 1995 M  ITA ITALY 52.55

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

4 6 146 HANLEY-BYRON Lloyd 1987 M  SKN SAINT KITTS & NEVIS 52.72

5 2 144 THOMPSON Lennox 1993 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 53.12

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 147 HALITI Eusebio 1991 M  ITA ITALY 50.67

      C.S. ESERCITO  

2 5 141 CESATI Federico 1998 M  ITA ITALY 52.26

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

3 3 139 CARENA Stefano 1995 M  ITA ITALY 52.55

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

4 6 146 HANLEY-BYRON Lloyd 1987 M  SKN SAINT KITTS & NEVIS 52.72

5 2 144 THOMPSON Lennox 1993 M  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 53.12

6 2 138 REBAGLIATI Francesco 1996 M  ITA ITALY 53.56

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

7 3 487 HILLENFJARD Ludvig 1997 M  SWE SWEDEN 53.88

8 6 145 VUILLERMOZ Emiliano 1999 M  ITA ITALY 55.85

      ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA  

9 5 140 MARTINI Luca Alin 2001 M  ITA ITALY 58.13

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

 4 143 OTTENHOF Maarten 1994 M  NED NETHERLANDS DNF

High Jump MEN
 Record MR 2.27 Diego FERRIN ECU 2011  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:30 - End Time: 20:32 



Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 153 LEE Hup Wei 1987 M  MAS MALAYSIA 2.20

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07 2.10 2.13 2.16 2.19 2.20 2.25               

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   O   -   O   O   O   XXX               

2 150 POOLE Breyton 2000 M  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 2.13

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07 2.10 2.13 2.16                  

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   O   O   XO   XXX                  

3 154 LUMINOSO Simone 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1.95

     S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 1.98 2.01                       

  -   -   -   -   O   O   -   XXX                       

4 124 ZANONA Lorenzo 2000 M  ITA ITALY 1.95

     ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 1.98                        

  -   -   -   XO   O   XO   XXX                        

5 273 PUSCEDDU Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 1.90

     ATLETICA CANAVESANA  

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95                         

  -   -   -   XO   XO   XXX                         

6 151 FACCHINERI Fabio 2001 M  ITA ITALY 1.85

     C.U.S. PAVIA  

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90                          

  O   XO   O   XO   XXX                          

Long Jump MEN
 Record MR 7.97 Shane HAIR AUS 1999  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:55 - End Time: 21:05 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 159 PRETI Nicolo' 2001 M  ITA ITALY 6.73

     ATLETICA IMPRESA PO  

1°: 6.39 2°: X 3°: X  4°: 6.33 5°: X 6°: 6.73  

 +0.0       +0.1    +0.4  

2 79 RUFENER Jonas 1992 M  SUI SWITZERLAND 6.65

1°: X 2°: 6.32 3°: 6.65  4°: 6.54 5°: X 6°: X  

   +0.6  +0.3   +0.2      

3 97 NOVO Lorenzo 2001 M  ITA ITALY 6.55

     ATLETICA CANAVESANA  

1°: 6.14 2°: 6.55 3°: 6.43  4°: 6.36 5°: 6.33 6°: -  

 +0.0  +0.3  +0.4   -0.5  +1.0    

4 165 LA BARBERA Roberto 1967 M50  ITA ITALY 6.45

     S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI  

1°: 6.17 2°: 6.15 3°: 6.32  4°: 6.45 5°: 6.27 6°: 6.18  

 +0.9  +0.1  +0.5   +0.3  +0.2  +0.2  

5 105 GALLO Francesco Maria 2000 M  ITA ITALY 6.45

     S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

1°: 6.20 2°: 6.25 3°: 4.67  4°: 6.07 5°: 6.24 6°: 6.45  

 +0.0  +0.3  +1.1   +1.3  +0.6  +0.3  

6 156 GUARINO Andrea 1989 M  ITA ITALY 6.44

     C.U.S. TORINO  

1°: 6.15 2°: 6.44 3°: 6.30  4°: 6.43 5°: 6.26 6°: 6.20  

 +0.6  +0.4  +0.3   +0.1  +0.9  +0.8  

7 101 GIRARDI Francesco 2000 M  ITA ITALY 6.35

     ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

1°: 6.33 2°: 6.25 3°: X  4°: 6.23 5°: 6.35 6°: 6.18  

 +0.3  +0.4     +0.1  +0.9  +0.4  

8 157 CERRUTI Paolo 1997 M  ITA ITALY 6.17

     POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI  

1°: 5.82 2°: X 3°: 5.79  4°: X 5°: 5.95 6°: 6.17  

 +0.7    +0.3     +0.6  +0.0  

9 161 PENTAGONI Marco 1999 M  ITA ITALY 5.15

     ATLETICA VERCELLI 78  

1°: 4.98 2°: 5.07 3°: 4.77  4°: X 5°: 4.85 6°: 5.15  

 -0.2  +0.0  +0.6     +0.2  +0.8  

 94 WARPELIN Daryl 2000 M  SUI SWITZERLAND DNS

 67 BOSCANI Mattia Francesc 2000 M  ITA ITALY DNS

     CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO  



Shot Put MEN

 Record MR 19.83 Yuriy BELONOG UKR 1996  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:28 - End Time: 19:57 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 167 DETRIK Balazs 1995 M  HUN HUNGARY 16.68

1°: 16.49 2°: 16.68 3°: 16.61  4°: 16.56 5°: 16.27 6°: X  

2 171 PULISERTI Lorenzo 1992 M  ITA ITALY 15.03

     A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874  

1°: 14.32 2°: 14.47 3°: 14.45  4°: 14.29 5°: 14.83 6°: 15.03  

3 166 MUSSO Giordano 1998 M  ITA ITALY 14.36

     A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

1°: 13.81 2°: X 3°: 14.36  4°: X 5°: X 6°: X  

4 168 BUZZANCA Gioele 1996 M  ITA ITALY 12.08

     ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

1°: X 2°: 11.40 3°: 11.74  4°: 12.08 5°: 11.96 6°: 11.79  

5 172 SIRELLO Simone 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.74

     ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

1°: 11.45 2°: 11.11 3°: 11.23  4°: 11.51 5°: 11.74 6°: 11.56  

6 329 CANEPA Denis 1993 M  ITA ITALY 11.45

     ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

1°: X 2°: 10.94 3°: X  4°: 11.33 5°: 11.05 6°: 11.45  

7 169 RAVERA Jacopo 1993 M  ITA ITALY 9.36

     ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

1°: X 2°: X 3°: X  4°: 9.01 5°: 8.88 6°: 9.36  

100m WOMEN
 Record MR 11.47 Aminata DIOUF SEN 1999  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:58 - Wind: -0.5 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 260 STEA Elisa 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.89

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

2 6 207 COROTTI Sarah 2000 W  ITA ITALY 12.93

      ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA  

3 1 242 PIARDI Chiara 1998 W  ITA ITALY 12.94

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

4 5 220 PONSICCHI Giuditta 2002 W  ITA ITALY 12.97

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

5 4 236 CASADEI Claudia 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.18

      ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA  

6 2 251 MASTROGIOVANNI Lidia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 13.30

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:02 - Wind: -1.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 244 TORNROS Sandra 1995 W  SWE SWEDEN 12.54

2 4 266 NEMIN Debora 2000 W  ITA ITALY 12.90

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

3 5 256 RAFFALDI Cecilia 1987 W  ITA ITALY 12.92

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

4 6 214 TURATO Micol 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.98

      ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA  

5 2 213 CIMINO Eleonora 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.99

      ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI  

6 1 232 CAMATTARI Federica 2001 W  ITA ITALY 13.00

      CUS FERRARA A.S.D.  

Serie 3 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:07 - Wind: +0.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 248 HENRY-ROBINSON Samantha 1988 W  JAM JAMAICA 11.50

2 4 253 KAMARA Hafsatu 1991 W  SLE SIERRA LEONE 11.99

3 5 239 RIVA Giulia 1992 W  ITA ITALY 12.09

      G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

4 2 254 GUGLIELMI Giulia 1989 W  ITA ITALY 12.14

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  



5 6 250 SMITH Elme 1997 W  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 12.55

6 1 243 VERDECCHIA Francesca 1998 W  ITA ITALY 12.67

      S G AMSICORA  

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 3 248 HENRY-ROBINSON Samantha 1988 W  JAM JAMAICA 11.50 +0.0 

2 4 253 KAMARA Hafsatu 1991 W  SLE SIERRA LEONE 11.99 +0.0 

3 5 239 RIVA Giulia 1992 W  ITA ITALY 12.09 +0.0 

      G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA   

4 2 254 GUGLIELMI Giulia 1989 W  ITA ITALY 12.14 +0.0 

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP   

5 3 244 TORNROS Sandra 1995 W  SWE SWEDEN 12.54 -1.3 

6 6 250 SMITH Elme 1997 W  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 12.55 +0.0 

7 1 243 VERDECCHIA Francesca 1998 W  ITA ITALY 12.67 +0.0 

      S G AMSICORA   

8 3 260 STEA Elisa 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.89 -0.5 

      C.U.S. PAVIA   

9 4 266 NEMIN Debora 2000 W  ITA ITALY 12.90 -1.3 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

10 5 256 RAFFALDI Cecilia 1987 W  ITA ITALY 12.92 -1.3 

      BRACCO ATLETICA   

11 6 207 COROTTI Sarah 2000 W  ITA ITALY 12.93 -0.5 

      ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA   

12 1 242 PIARDI Chiara 1998 W  ITA ITALY 12.94 -0.5 

      PRO SESTO ATL.   

13 5 220 PONSICCHI Giuditta 2002 W  ITA ITALY 12.97 -0.5 

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA   

14 6 214 TURATO Micol 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.98 -1.3 

      ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   

15 2 213 CIMINO Eleonora 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.99 -1.3 

      ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI   

16 1 232 CAMATTARI Federica 2001 W  ITA ITALY 13.00 -1.3 

      CUS FERRARA A.S.D.   

17 4 236 CASADEI Claudia 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.18 -0.5 

      ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   

18 2 251 MASTROGIOVANNI Lidia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 13.30 -0.5 

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI   

100m WOMEN Extra
 Record MR 11.47 Aminata DIOUF SEN 1999  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:31 - Wind: -0.5 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5 223 GIORDANINO Sara 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.48

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

2 3 222 LINGUA Eleonora 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.84

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI  

3 2 219 SIRI Elisa 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.95

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

4 4 230 SECK Binta 2002 W  ITA ITALY 14.59

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

5 6 224 BARBIERI Chiara 2002 W  ITA ITALY 15.09

      ATLETICA VIGEVANO  

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:33 - Wind: -1.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5 212 FRUZZETTI Laura 2001 W  ITA ITALY 13.69

      ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA  

2 3 216 SERRA Matilde 2001 W  ITA ITALY 14.01

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO  

3 6 227 PARISOTTO Irene 2002 W  ITA ITALY 14.06

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

4 4 247 CARLONI Elena 2002 W  ITA ITALY 14.13

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO  

5 2 229 ARMANDO Francesca 2000 W  ITA ITALY 14.60

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI  

Serie 3 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:36 - Wind: -1.6 



Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 2 241 GUASTALLI Francesca 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.35

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

2 6 245 LISCIO Angelica 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.49

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

3 4 228 MAMELI SCIFO Iris 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.55

      ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO  

4 3 221 GEMME Elena 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.57

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO  

5 5 249 FINA Silvana 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.99

      ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS  

Serie 4 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:39 - Wind: -0.9 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 6 235 SELVA BONINO Ines 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.01

      ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI  

2 2 259 ROCCHI Annalisa 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.07

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

3 4 246 GIORDANO Martina 1990 W  ITA ITALY 13.15

      ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE  

4 5 206 RIGGIO Anna 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.16

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

5 1 209 MILANESI Alessia 1997 W  ITA ITALY 13.17

      ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA  

6 3 217 CIARAVINO Francesca 1998 W  ITA ITALY 13.60

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

Serie 5 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:42 - Wind: -0.5 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 255 GIROMINI Marta 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.94

      ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI  

2 2 234 ZEMMA Siria 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.16

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

3 5 231 BERBIGLIA Alessia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 13.22

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

4 1 233 PERICLE Elisa 1998 W  ITA ITALY 13.24

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

5 4 218 CAPELLI Monica 1999 W  ITA ITALY 13.35

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

6 6 226 DINO Francesca 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.60

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 3 255 GIROMINI Marta 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.94 -0.5 

      ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI   

2 6 235 SELVA BONINO Ines 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.01 -0.9 

      ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI   

3 2 259 ROCCHI Annalisa 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.07 -0.9 

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA   

4 4 246 GIORDANO Martina 1990 W  ITA ITALY 13.15 -0.9 

      ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE   

5 2 234 ZEMMA Siria 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.16 -0.5 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

5 5 206 RIGGIO Anna 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.16 -0.9 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

7 1 209 MILANESI Alessia 1997 W  ITA ITALY 13.17 -0.9 

      ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA   

8 5 231 BERBIGLIA Alessia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 13.22 -0.5 

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA   

9 1 233 PERICLE Elisa 1998 W  ITA ITALY 13.24 -0.5 

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   

10 2 241 GUASTALLI Francesca 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.35 -1.6 

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA   

10 4 218 CAPELLI Monica 1999 W  ITA ITALY 13.35 -0.5 

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI   

12 5 223 GIORDANINO Sara 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.48 -0.5 

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.   

13 6 245 LISCIO Angelica 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.49 -1.6 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

14 4 228 MAMELI SCIFO Iris 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.55 -1.6 



      ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO   

15 3 221 GEMME Elena 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.57 -1.6 

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO   

16 3 217 CIARAVINO Francesca 1998 W  ITA ITALY 13.60 -0.9 

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA   

16 6 226 DINO Francesca 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.60 -0.5 

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   

18 5 212 FRUZZETTI Laura 2001 W  ITA ITALY 13.69 -1.0 

      ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA   

19 3 222 LINGUA Eleonora 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.84 -0.5 

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI   

20 2 219 SIRI Elisa 2000 W  ITA ITALY 13.95 -0.5 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

21 5 249 FINA Silvana 2002 W  ITA ITALY 13.99 -1.6 

      ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS   

22 3 216 SERRA Matilde 2001 W  ITA ITALY 14.01 -1.0 

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO   

23 6 227 PARISOTTO Irene 2002 W  ITA ITALY 14.06 -1.0 

      C.U.S. PAVIA   

24 4 247 CARLONI Elena 2002 W  ITA ITALY 14.13 -1.0 

      C.F.F.S. COGOLETO   

25 4 230 SECK Binta 2002 W  ITA ITALY 14.59 -0.5 

      C.U.S. PAVIA   

26 2 229 ARMANDO Francesca 2000 W  ITA ITALY 14.60 -1.0 

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI   

27 6 224 BARBIERI Chiara 2002 W  ITA ITALY 15.09 -0.5 

      ATLETICA VIGEVANO   

200m WOMEN
 Record MR 23.29 Aminata DIOUF SEN 1998  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 22:10 - Wind: +0.5 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5 262 ACCAME Ilaria 2001 W  ITA ITALY 25.91

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

2 3 261 GUIMARAES Jocelyne 1999 W  ITA ITALY 25.92

      ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI  

3 4 256 RAFFALDI Cecilia 1987 W  ITA ITALY 26.10

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

4 2 242 PIARDI Chiara 1998 W  ITA ITALY 26.37

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

 6 211 THOMAS Michelle 1971 W45  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND DNS

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 22:33 - Wind: +1.1 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 267 VAN DER WALT Zeney 2000 W  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 24.55

2 4 253 KAMARA Hafsatu 1991 W  SLE SIERRA LEONE 24.80

3 2 264 SAJTOS Anna 1996 W  HUN HUNGARY 25.32

4 5 250 SMITH Elme 1997 W  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 25.98

5 6 266 NEMIN Debora 2000 W  ITA ITALY 26.60

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 3 267 VAN DER WALT Zeney 2000 W  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 24.55 +1.1 

2 4 253 KAMARA Hafsatu 1991 W  SLE SIERRA LEONE 24.80 +1.1 

3 2 264 SAJTOS Anna 1996 W  HUN HUNGARY 25.32 +1.1 

4 5 262 ACCAME Ilaria 2001 W  ITA ITALY 25.91 +0.5 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

5 3 261 GUIMARAES Jocelyne 1999 W  ITA ITALY 25.92 +0.5 

      ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI   

6 5 250 SMITH Elme 1997 W  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 25.98 +1.1 

7 4 256 RAFFALDI Cecilia 1987 W  ITA ITALY 26.10 +0.5 

      BRACCO ATLETICA   

8 2 242 PIARDI Chiara 1998 W  ITA ITALY 26.37 +0.5 

      PRO SESTO ATL.   

9 6 266 NEMIN Debora 2000 W  ITA ITALY 26.60 +1.1 

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA   

 6 211 THOMAS Michelle 1971 W45 DNS +0.5 



 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND

400m WOMEN
 Record MR 51.53 Binlou FALL FATOU SEN 2003  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:35 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 284 GUERRA Irene 2001 W  ITA ITALY 1:00.55

      ATL. NOVESE  

2 2 280 COSTA Chiara 2002 W  ITA ITALY 1:01.12

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI  

3 4 275 SOMMOVIGO Rebecca 2001 W  ITA ITALY 1:01.19

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

4 5 277 LANDINI Bianca Maria 2001 W  ITA ITALY 1:02.50

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

5 6 497 CHERCHI Gaia 2002 W  ITA ITALY 1:02.92

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

6 1 272 BELLINZONA Beatrice 2000 W  ITA ITALY 1:07.45

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:41 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 283 MARITANO Giulia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 57.66

      A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75  

2 3 279 SANDER Carien 1999 W  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 58.36

3 2 276 RICCIOTTI Rita 1993 W  ITA ITALY 58.58

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

4 6 274 BAGOSSI Nicoletta 1990 W  ITA ITALY 1:00.00

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

5 1 278 BOLOGNINI Gaia Stella 1999 W  ITA ITALY 1:00.05

      ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI  

 5 264 SAJTOS Anna 1996 W  HUN HUNGARY DNS

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 283 MARITANO Giulia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 57.66

      A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75  

2 3 279 SANDER Carien 1999 W  RSA SOUTH AFRICA 58.36

3 2 276 RICCIOTTI Rita 1993 W  ITA ITALY 58.58

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

4 6 274 BAGOSSI Nicoletta 1990 W  ITA ITALY 1:00.00

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

5 1 278 BOLOGNINI Gaia Stella 1999 W  ITA ITALY 1:00.05

      ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI  

6 3 284 GUERRA Irene 2001 W  ITA ITALY 1:00.55

      ATL. NOVESE  

7 2 280 COSTA Chiara 2002 W  ITA ITALY 1:01.12

      A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI  

8 4 275 SOMMOVIGO Rebecca 2001 W  ITA ITALY 1:01.19

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

9 5 277 LANDINI Bianca Maria 2001 W  ITA ITALY 1:02.50

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

10 6 497 CHERCHI Gaia 2002 W  ITA ITALY 1:02.92

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

11 1 272 BELLINZONA Beatrice 2000 W  ITA ITALY 1:07.45

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

 5 264 SAJTOS Anna 1996 W  HUN HUNGARY DNS

800m WOMEN
 Record MR 2:02.23 Lea WALLACE USA 2013  

SERIES - RESULTS

Serie 1 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:57 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 6E 194 FRANCESCHINI Alice 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:25.73

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

2 3E 200 BECCARIA Federica 1985 W  ITA ITALY 2:26.88

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  



3 4I 188 MOLINERIS Irene 2000 W  ITA ITALY 2:29.21

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

4 1I 174 PEDUZZI Stefania 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:29.34

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

5 6I 202 VILLA Giulia 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:34.27

      TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA  

6 3I 179 FERRI Francesca 1999 W  ITA ITALY 2:34.40

      TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA  

7 5E 201 GIORGI Gigliola 1968 W50  ITA ITALY 2:40.69

      ATLETICA DEI GELSI  

8 5I 192 MACCARIO Myriam 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:42.79

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

9 2I 173 TOSETTO Elisa 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:43.87

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

10 4E 500 BARBIERI Chiara 2002 W  ITA ITALY 3:09.20

      ATLETICA VIGEVANO  

Intermediate: m. 400: 1.11.6

Serie 2 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:02 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3E 182 DOMENICHINI Licia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:18.84

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

2 2I 195 BENAGLIA Beatrice 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:20.73

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

3 4I 176 GOSIO Sara 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:21.98

      POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA  

4 4E 203 CARTA Sara 1997 W  ITA ITALY 2:24.09

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

5 6E 187 MELIGA Chiara 1989 W  ITA ITALY 2:24.66

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

6 1I 499 BORTOLIN Marta 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:25.46

      A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO  

7 6I 199 BICO Alice 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:27.78

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

8 3I 178 FORNASARI Silvia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:28.35

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

 5E 175 CIPOLLINI Viola 2000 W  ITA ITALY DNS

      ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA  

 5I 184 CYRUS Tanya-cyrena 1986 W  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND DNS

Intermediate: m. 400: 1.07.5

Serie 3 C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:06 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 2I 186 NAUMOVA Zoya 1995 W  ESP SPAIN 2:05.38

2 1I 191 BISCUOLA Stefania 1992 W  ITA ITALY 2:05.91

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

3 4I 189 FERDANI Chiara 1997 W  ITA ITALY 2:09.68

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

4 6I 180 PERJES Fanni 1993 W  HUN HUNGARY 2:11.91

5 5I 331 DUCOLI Elisa 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:14.41

      FREE-ZONE  

6 6E 196 RUSSO Valentina 1985 W  ITA ITALY 2:16.39

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

7 5E 181 MANCINO Lucrezia 2000 W  ITA ITALY 2:16.51

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

8 4E 197 BADO Aurora 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:20.68

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

 3E 185 RASENI Erika 1997 W  ITA ITALY DNF

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

 3I 198 TROEST Stina 1994 W  DEN DENMARK DNS

Intermediate: m. 400: 1.01.4

SUMMARY C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 2I 186 NAUMOVA Zoya 1995 W  ESP SPAIN 2:05.38

2 1I 191 BISCUOLA Stefania 1992 W  ITA ITALY 2:05.91

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

3 4I 189 FERDANI Chiara 1997 W  ITA ITALY 2:09.68

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

4 6I 180 PERJES Fanni 1993 W  HUN HUNGARY 2:11.91

5 5I 331 DUCOLI Elisa 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:14.41

      FREE-ZONE  



6 6E 196 RUSSO Valentina 1985 W  ITA ITALY 2:16.39

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

7 5E 181 MANCINO Lucrezia 2000 W  ITA ITALY 2:16.51

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

8 3E 182 DOMENICHINI Licia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:18.84

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

9 4E 197 BADO Aurora 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:20.68

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

10 2I 195 BENAGLIA Beatrice 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:20.73

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

11 4I 176 GOSIO Sara 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:21.98

      POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA  

12 4E 203 CARTA Sara 1997 W  ITA ITALY 2:24.09

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

13 6E 187 MELIGA Chiara 1989 W  ITA ITALY 2:24.66

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

14 1I 499 BORTOLIN Marta 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:25.46

      A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO  

15 6E 194 FRANCESCHINI Alice 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:25.73

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

16 3E 200 BECCARIA Federica 1985 W  ITA ITALY 2:26.88

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

17 6I 199 BICO Alice 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:27.78

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

18 3I 178 FORNASARI Silvia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:28.35

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

19 4I 188 MOLINERIS Irene 2000 W  ITA ITALY 2:29.21

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

20 1I 174 PEDUZZI Stefania 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:29.34

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

21 6I 202 VILLA Giulia 2002 W  ITA ITALY 2:34.27

      TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA  

22 3I 179 FERRI Francesca 1999 W  ITA ITALY 2:34.40

      TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA  

23 5E 201 GIORGI Gigliola 1968 W50  ITA ITALY 2:40.69

      ATLETICA DEI GELSI  

24 5I 192 MACCARIO Myriam 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:42.79

      U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

25 2I 173 TOSETTO Elisa 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:43.87

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

26 4E 500 BARBIERI Chiara 2002 W  ITA ITALY 3:09.20

      ATLETICA VIGEVANO  

 3E 185 RASENI Erika 1997 W  ITA ITALY DNF

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

 5E 175 CIPOLLINI Viola 2000 W  ITA ITALY DNS

      ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA  

 3I 198 TROEST Stina 1994 W  DEN DENMARK DNS

 5I 184 CYRUS Tanya-cyrena 1986 W  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND DNS

100 Hs WOMEN
 Record MR 13.31 Margareth MACCHIUT ITA 2002  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:40 - Wind: -0.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 289 CAIRO Noemi 1996 W  ITA ITALY 14.71

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

2 1 285 BROZZO Matilde 2001 W  ITA ITALY 15.19

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

3 4 288 CHIARATTI Sara 2001 W  ITA ITALY 15.53

      S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

4 5 287 ARMENIA Martina 2000 W  ITA ITALY 16.12

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

5 6 498 LEPORATI Carolina 1986 W  ITA ITALY 16.43

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

6 2 286 BUZZI Beatrice 2000 W  ITA ITALY 16.57

      S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI  

400 Hs WOMEN



 Record MR 56.39 Nicola SANDERS GBR 2005  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:34 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 267 VAN DER WALT Zeney 2000 W  RSA SOUTH AFRICA (MR) 55.42

2 4 295 VENTURI DEGLI ESPOSTI E 1995 W  ITA ITALY 1:01.46

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

3 6 294 CLARK Chay 1996 W  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 1:02.47

4 5 293 PERETTO Francesca 1998 W  ITA ITALY 1:02.49

      UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

5 1 292 CAPOBIANCO Arianna 2001 W  ITA ITALY 1:03.85

      ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI  

6 2 290 SCALABRINO Mariasole 1998 W  ITA ITALY 1:06.78

      ATLETICA CANAVESANA  

High Jump WOMEN
 Record MR 1.90 Irene TIENDREBEOGO BUR 1998  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:00 - End Time: 18:48 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 298 EKMAN Louise 1997 W  SWE SWEDEN 1.81

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84                   

  -   -   -   -   -   -   O   O   O   O   O   XXX                   

2 300 ROSSI Teresa Maria 1992 W  ITA ITALY 1.81

     GEAS ATLETICA  

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.86                  

  -   -   -   -   -   O   -   O   -   O   XO   -   XXX                  

3 301 MUSCARELLA Cecilia 2002 W  ITA ITALY 1.63

     C.U.S. PAVIA  

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66                         

  -   -   XO   XXO   O   XXX                         

4 288 CHIARATTI Sara 2001 W  ITA ITALY 1.60

     S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63                          

  -   O   O   XO   XXX                          

5 173 TOSETTO Elisa 2001 W  ITA ITALY 1.60

     S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66                         

  -   O   XO   XXO   -   XXX                         

6 296 BURDESE Aurora 2002 W  ITA ITALY 1.50

     U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

1.45 1.50 1.55                            

  O   XO   XXX                            

7 297 FRIGNANI Clara 2002 W  SUI SWITZERLAND 1.45

1.45 1.50                             

  XO   XXX                             

Triple Jump WOMEN
 Record MR 14.06 Kene N’DOYE SEN 2002  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:10 - End Time: 19:15 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 311 LA TELLA Silvia 1995 W  ITA ITALY 13.24

     N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA  

1°: 12.59 2°: X 3°: 13.24  4°: 12.95 5°: 12.35 6°: X  

 +1.0    +1.6   +0.2  +0.2    

2 307 HOFFER Krisztina 1990 W  HUN HUNGARY 12.88

1°: 12.75 2°: 12.88 3°: X  4°: 12.87 5°: 12.81 6°: 12.67  

 +0.5  +1.6     +1.0  +0.4  +1.1  

3 306 BERETTA Alessia 1997 W  ITA ITALY 12.45

     U.S. ATL. VEDANO  

1°: 11.87 2°: 12.26 3°: 12.45  4°: 12.38 5°: 12.39 6°: 12.43  

 +0.7  +0.5  +1.1   +0.6  +0.3  +0.2  

4 305 NILSSON Madeleine 1991 W  SWE SWEDEN 12.29

1°: X 2°: 12.21 3°: 12.29  4°: 11.97 5°: 12.28 6°: X  



   +0.1  +0.5   -0.1  +0.4    

5 313 PAOLETTI Valentina 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.16

     A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI  

1°: 12.16 2°: X 3°: X  4°: X 5°: X 6°: 11.68  

 +1.1           +0.8  

6 304 VANOVCANOVA Hana 1999 W  SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIK 12.08

1°: 12.08 2°: 11.90 3°: 11.55  4°: X 5°: X 6°: X  

 +0.3  +1.1  +1.0         

7 310 COTTINO Carlotta 2002 W  ITA ITALY 11.93

     POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI  

1°: 11.93 2°: X 3°: 11.28  4°: X 5°: 10.76 6°: 11.57  

 +0.5    -0.3     +0.2  +0.4  

8 314 PAGLIONE Valeria 1993 W  ITA ITALY 11.41

     ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

1°: 11.10 2°: 11.34 3°: 11.25  4°: 11.20 5°: 11.41 6°: 11.29  

 +1.6  +1.3  +0.9   +0.8  +0.2  +0.2  

9 312 ABBATE Rebecca 2001 W  ITA ITALY 11.32

     ATLETICA VIGEVANO  

1°: 11.32 2°: X 3°: 11.22            

 +0.6    +0.3         

10 252 ROMAGNOLLI Francesca 2001 W  ITA ITALY 11.08

     UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA  

1°: X 2°: 11.08 3°: 10.76            

   +0.7  -0.2         

11 303 ALBERTINI Allegra 2000 W  ITA ITALY 10.70

     ASA ASCOLI PICENO  

1°: X 2°: 10.70 3°: 10.62            

   +0.6  +0.5         

12 309 BOMBARA Federica 1999 W  ITA ITALY 10.65

     S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI  

1°: X 2°: 10.65 3°: 10.53            

   +0.3  +0.4         

13 315 CASSINELLI Irene 2002 W  ITA ITALY 10.55

     ATL. UNIVERSALE DON BOSCO  

1°: X 2°: 10.39 3°: 10.55            

   +0.6  +0.6         

Shot Put WOMEN
 Record MR 18.34 Ling LI CHN  

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:21 - End Time: 18:52 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 323 CARNEVALE Martina 1998 W  ITA ITALY 14.26

     ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI  

1°: 13.58 2°: 14.26 3°: 13.93  4°: X 5°: - 6°: X  

2 317 MADAM Danielle Frederi 1997 W  CMR CAMEROON 12.98

     BRACCO ATLETICA  

1°: 12.89 2°: 12.98 3°: 12.75  4°: 12.33 5°: X 6°: 12.81  

3 496 D'AGOSTINI Clelia 2001 W  ITA ITALY 10.50

     BRACCO ATLETICA  

1°: 10.50 2°: 10.35 3°: 9.67  4°: 10.32 5°: 9.56 6°: 9.13  

4 188 MOLINERIS Irene 2000 W  ITA ITALY 9.98

     S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

1°: 9.78 2°: 9.98 3°: 9.46  4°: 9.48 5°: 9.05 6°: 9.49  

5 493 INTILI Sofia 2000 W  ITA ITALY 8.68

     A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

1°: 7.87 2°: 8.66 3°: 8.39  4°: 8.26 5°: 8.68 6°: 8.61  

6 495 DEGNI Clara 2002 W  ITA ITALY 8.63

     ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

1°: 7.47 2°: 7.69 3°: 7.90  4°: 7.86 5°: X 6°: 8.63  

7 286 BUZZI Beatrice 2000 W  ITA ITALY 8.33

     S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI  

1°: 7.86 2°: 7.44 3°: 7.95  4°: 8.33 5°: X 6°: 7.62  

8 494 PASSAFIUME Sara 2002 W  ITA ITALY 8.21

     U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  

1°: 7.60 2°: 7.88 3°: 7.56  4°: 7.82 5°: 8.21 6°: 7.87  

9 325 DESSI' Nicoletta 1978 W40  ITA ITALY 6.53
     S G AMSICORA  



1°: 5.87 2°: 6.53 3°: 6.03            

10 489 PARODI Giulia 2002 W  ITA ITALY 6.12

     ATL. OVADESE ORMIG  

1°: 6.08 2°: 6.12 3°: 5.94            

110 Hs U18 MEN

FINAL - RESULTS

Final C.S. `G.Olmo - P.Ferro` - 03 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:53 - Wind: +0.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 322 BERRINO Riccardo 2002 M  ITA ITALY 14.90

      A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

2 3 320 MANFREDI Alessio 2001 M  ITA ITALY 15.44

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

 2 489 ANDREOLI Marco 2001 M  ITA ITALY DNF

      ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb


